GISMA

Programme Details

Courses and Course Fees 2020

GISMA Business School deliver a variety of language and postgraduate programmes, many of which are
awarded by top European business schools at GISMA campuses in Berlin, Hamburg and Hannover.

Academic Details

Awarding bodies
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20
21

26
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28

The University of Law

Grenoble Ecole de Management

Kingston University

GISMA Language School

BA (Hons) Business Management

BSc (Hons) Digital Business Management

BA (Hons) Business Management (Marketing)

BSc (Hons) International Business Management

BSc (Hons) Digital Marketing

MSc Corporate Financial Management

MSc Leadership & Human Resource Management
MSc International Marketing

MSc Strategic Business Management

MSc Global Accounting

MSc Project Management

MSc Business Intelligence and Analytics

MSc Digital Sales and Management

MSc Digital Marketing

MSc Financial Risk Management

MSc Cyber Security and Data Governance
MSc Financial Compliance and Governance
MBA

Master in International Business

MSc Innovation, Strategy and Entrepreneurship
MSc Marketing Management

MSc International Business Management

UPP Pathway Studienkolleg

UPP Pathway University

UG

uG

uG

uG

UG

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
UPP
UPP

3years (full-time) / 4 years
(full-time with foundation year)

3years (full-time) / 4 years
(full-time with foundation year)

3years (full-time) / 4 years
(full-time with foundation year)

3years (full-time) / 4 years
(full-time with foundation year)

3years (full-time) / 4 years
(full-time with foundation year)
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years
1Years
44 \Weeks
48 Weeks

€36,000 for 3 years / €48,000
for 4 years including foundation
year (€12,000 per year)
€36,000 for 3 years / €48,000
for 4 years including foundation
year (€12,000 per year)
€36,000 for 3 years / €48,000
for 4 years including foundation
year (€12,000 per year)
€36,000 for 3 years / €48,000
for 4 years including foundation
year (€12,000 per year)
€36,000 for 3 years / €48,000
for 4 years including foundation
year (€12,000 per year)
€15,000

€15,000

€15,000

€15,000

€15,000

€15,000

€16,000

€16,000

€16,000

€16,000

€16,000

€16,000

€ 31,450

€ 20,350

€ 21,450

€19,450

€16,500

€9950*

€10,950*

20%

€28,800 for 3 years,

€38,400 for 4 years Berlin Sep-20
(including foundation year)

€28,800 for 3 years,

€38,400 for 4 years Berlin Sep-20
(including foundation year)

€28,800 for 3 years,

€38,400 for 4 years Berlin Sep-20
(including foundation year)

€28,800 for 3 years,

€38,400 for 4 years Berlin Sep-20
(including foundation year)

€28,800 for 3 years,

€38,400 for 4 years Berlin Sep-20
(including foundation year)

€12,000 Berlin Apr-20

€12,000 Berlin Apr-20

€12,000 Berlin Apr-20

€12,000 Berlin Apr-20

€12,000 Berlin Apr-20

€12,000 Berlin Apr-20

€12,800 Berlin Apr-20

€12,800 Berlin Sep-20
€12,800 Berlin Sep-20
€12,800 Berlin Sep-20
€12,800 Berlin Apr-20

€12,800 Berlin Sep-20
€ 25,160 Berlin Aug-20
€16,280 Berlin Aug-20
€17,60 Berlin Aug-20
€15,560 Berlin Aug-20
€13,200 Hamburg Oct-20

€7,960 Berlin/Hannover  Monthly
€8,760 Berlin/Hannover  Monthly

*Regional discounts available for UPP



2:  Courses and Course Fees 2020

Arden University is a UK-based institution, providing both undergraduate and
ARDEN postgraduate programmes on their campus in Berlin.

Dlscount/ Next
Awarding Body Programme Degree Certificate | Duration Total Fees Fee after discount Location
Scholarship in place Intake

BSc (Hons) Accounting and Finance 3 Years € 24,000 €3,000 €21,000 Berlin Apr-20
17 BA (Hons) Healthcare Management uG 3 Years € 24,000 €3,000 € 21,000 Berlin Apr-20
18 BA (Hons) Business uG 3 Years € 24,000 €3,000 € 21,000 Berlin Apr-20
19 BA (Hons) Business (Tourism) uG 3 Years € 24,000 € 3,000 €21,000 Berlin Apr-20
20 BA (Hons) Business (Marketing) uG 3 Years €24,000 €3,000 €21,000 Berlin Apr-20
21 AreEnUieE s e BA (Hons) Business (Human Resource Management) uG 3 Years € 24,000 €3,000 € 21,000 Berlin Apr-20
22 MSc Project Management PG 1Year €15,000 20% €12,000 Berlin Apr-20
23 MSc Data Analytics and Marketing PG 1Year €15,000 20% €12,000 Berlin Apr-20
24 MSc Data Analytics and Information Systems Management PG 1Year €15,000 20% €12,000 Berlin Apr-20
25 MSc IT Security Management PG 1Year €15,000 20% €12,000 Berlin Apr-20

26 MSc Engineering Management PG 1Year €15,000 20% €12,000 Berlin Apr-20



