Courses and Course Fees 2020

The University of LCW BUSINESS SCHOOL





GISMA Business School deliver a variety of language and postgraduate programmes, many of which are awarded by top European business schools at GISMA campuses in Berlin, Hamburg and Hannover.

	Programme Details		Academic Details		Fee			Location	Intake
No.	Awarding Body	Programme	Degree Certificate	Duration	Total Fees	Discount/ Scholarship in place	Fee after discount	Location	Next Intake
1	The University of Law	BA (Hons) Business Management	UG	3 years (full-time) / 4 years (full-time with foundation year)	€36,000 for 3 years / €48,000 for 4 years including foundation year (€12,000 per year)	20%	€28,800 for 3 years, €38,400 for 4 years (including foundation year)	Berlin	Sep-20
2		BSc (Hons) Digital Business Management	UG	3 years (full-time) / 4 years (full-time with foundation year)	€36,000 for 3 years / €48,000 for 4 years including foundation year (€12,000 per year)	20%	€28,800 for 3 years, €38,400 for 4 years (including foundation year)	Berlin	Sep-20
3		BA (Hons) Business Management (Marketing)	UG	3 years (full-time) / 4 years (full-time with foundation year)	€36,000 for 3 years / €48,000 for 4 years including foundation year (€12,000 per year)	20%	€28,800 for 3 years, €38,400 for 4 years (including foundation year)	Berlin	Sep-20
4		BSc (Hons) International Business Management	UG	3 years (full-time) / 4 years (full-time with foundation year)	€36,000 for 3 years / €48,000 for 4 years including foundation year (€12,000 per year)	20%	€28,800 for 3 years, €38,400 for 4 years (including foundation year)	Berlin	Sep-20
5		BSc (Hons) Digital Marketing	UG	3 years (full-time) / 4 years (full-time with foundation year)	€36,000 for 3 years / €48,000 for 4 years including foundation year (€12,000 per year)	20%	€28,800 for 3 years, €38,400 for 4 years (including foundation year)	Berlin	Sep-20
6		MSc Corporate Financial Management	PG	1 Year	€15,000	20%	€ 12,000	Berlin	Apr-20
7		MSc Leadership & Human Resource Management	PG	1 Year	€15,000	20%	€ 12,000	Berlin	Apr-20
8		MSc International Marketing	PG	1 Year	€15,000	20%	€ 12,000	Berlin	Apr-20
9		MSc Strategic Business Management	PG	1 Year	€15,000	20%	€ 12,000	Berlin	Apr-20
10		MSc Global Accounting	PG	1 Year	€15,000	20%	€ 12,000	Berlin	Apr-20
11		MSc Project Management	PG	1 Year	€15,000	20%	€ 12,000	Berlin	Apr-20
12		MSc Business Intelligence and Analytics	PG	1 Year	€16,000	20%	€ 12,800	Berlin	Apr-20
13		MSc Digital Sales and Management	PG	1 Year	€16,000	20%	€ 12,800	Berlin	Sep-20
14		MSc Digital Marketing	PG	1 Year	€16,000	20%	€ 12,800	Berlin	Sep-20
15		MSc Financial Risk Management	PG	1 Year	€16,000	20%	€12,800	Berlin	Sep-20
16		MSc Cyber Security and Data Governance	PG	1 Year	€16,000	20%	€12,800	Berlin	Apr-20
17		MSc Financial Compliance and Governance	PG	1 Year	€16,000	20%	€12,800	Berlin	Sep-20
18	Grenoble Ecole de Management	MBA	PG	2 Years	€ 31,450	20%	€ 25,160	Berlin	Aug-20
19		Master in International Business	PG	2 Years	€20,350	20%	€ 16,280	Berlin	Aug-20
20		MSc Innovation, Strategy and Entrepreneurship	PG	2 Years	€ 21,450	20%	€ 17,160	Berlin	Aug-20
21		MSc Marketing Management	PG	2 Years	€19,450	20%	€ 15,560	Berlin	Aug-20
26	Kingston University	MSc International Business Management	PG	1 Years	€16,500	20%	€ 13,200	Hamburg	Oct-20
27	CISMA Languaga Sahaal	UPP Pathway Studienkolleg	UPP	44 Weeks	€ 9,950*	20%	€ 7,960	Berlin/Hannover	Monthly
28	GISMA Language School	UPP Pathway University	UPP	48 Weeks	€10,950*	20%	€ 8,760	Berlin/Hannover	Monthly
					*Regional discounts available for UPP				



Courses and Course Fees 2020

Arden University is a UK-based institution, providing both undergraduate and postgraduate programmes on their campus in Berlin.

	Programme Details		Academic Details		Fee			Location	Intake
No.	Awarding Body	Programme	Degree Certificate	Duration	Total Fees	Discount/ Scholarship in place	Fee after discount	Location	Next Intake
16	Arden University (Arden)	BSc (Hons) Accounting and Finance	UG	3 Years	€ 24,000	€ 3,000	€ 21,000	Berlin	Apr-20
17		BA (Hons) Healthcare Management	UG	3 Years	€ 24,000	€ 3,000	€ 21,000	Berlin	Apr-20
18		BA (Hons) Business	UG	3 Years	€ 24,000	€ 3,000	€ 21,000	Berlin	Apr-20
19		BA (Hons) Business (Tourism)	UG	3 Years	€ 24,000	€ 3,000	€ 21,000	Berlin	Apr-20
20		BA (Hons) Business (Marketing)	UG	3 Years	€ 24,000	€3,000	€ 21,000	Berlin	Apr-20
21		BA (Hons) Business (Human Resource Management)	UG	3 Years	€ 24,000	€3,000	€ 21,000	Berlin	Apr-20
22		MSc Project Management	PG	1 Year	€ 15,000	20%	€ 12,000	Berlin	Apr-20
23		MSc Data Analytics and Marketing	PG	1 Year	€ 15,000	20%	€ 12,000	Berlin	Apr-20
24		MSc Data Analytics and Information Systems Management	PG	1 Year	€ 15,000	20%	€ 12,000	Berlin	Apr-20
25		MSc IT Security Management	PG	1 Year	€ 15,000	20%	€ 12,000	Berlin	Apr-20
26		MSc Engineering Management	PG	1 Year	€ 15,000	20%	€ 12,000	Berlin	Apr-20